
PROVISIONAL 2024 CALENDAR 
Hants and Berks Motor club Ltd 

Provisional Events Calendar for 2024 

Wednesday 10th January                       Lunch, The Phoenix            

Thursday11th – Sunday 14th Jan          Racing Car Show NEC 

Thursday 25th January                          Club Night – Speaker          

Thursday 1st February                           Lunch                                  

Friday 23rd – Sunday 25th Feb              Race Retro, Stoneleigh 

Thursday 29th February                        Pub Quiz                             

March either 1st or 4th                            Lunch                                  

Friday 22nd – Sunday 24th March         Classic Car & Restoration Show NEC 

Thursday March 28th                             AGM / Social/Buffet             

Tuesday 2nd April                                   Lunch                                  

Saturday 13th – Sunday14th April         Goodwood Members Meeting 

Thursday 25th April                                Club Night                          Brockbank? 

April                                                       Classic Car Evening           

April/May                                              Treasure Hunt/Lunch            

Wednesday 1st May                              Lunch                                  

Sunday 5th May                                     Early Bird                         

May                                                      Guildford Car Run 

Saturday25th – Sunday 26th May         Gurston Down Hill Climb                          

Friday 31st May                                     Classic Car Evening           

Monday 3rd June                                   Lunch                                  

Saturday 8th June                                 Classic in the Park              

Saturday 15th June                               Wokingham Classic Car Show 

Friday 28th June                                    Classic Car Evening            

Monday 1st July                                     Lunch                                  

July                                                       Gymkhana / BBQ                

Thursday 11th – Sunday 14th July         Goodwood Festival of Speed 

Saturday 20th July                                Summer Veteran Run         



Friday 26th July                                     Classic Car Evening            

July                                                       Social / Fun Day                  

Saturday 27th / 28th July                        Wiscombe Park Hill Climb 

July                                                       Headley Classic Car Show      

Thursday 1st August                              Lunch                                  

Saturday 3rd – Sunday 4th August         VSCC Prescot (provisional) 

Friday 23rd – Sunday 25th August         Silverstone Classic BRDC   

August                                                  Guildford Car Run 

Sunday 25th Monday 26th August         Swallowfield Show               

Friday 30th August                                 Classic Car Evening           

Sunday 1st September                          Shere Hill Climb 

Monday 2nd September                         Lunch                                  

Friday 6th – Sunday 8th                         Away Weekend                    

Friday 6th – Sunday 8th Sept                 Goodwood Revival 

September                                            Afternoon Tea                      

Saturday 14th – Sunday 15th Sept         Kop Hill Climb 

Thursday 26th September                     Club Night                              

Sunday 29th September                         Autumn Run     

Tuesday 1st October                              Lunch                                  

Sunday 6th October                               Topographia 

October                                                 Autumn Run                        

Thursday 24th October                         Club Night - Skittles             

November 1st or 4th                               Lunch                                  

Saturday 7th December                       Christmas Lunch                 

 


